
Capacité
Tension
Fréquence
Niveau de bruit
Poids net
Poids brut
Réfrigérant
Dimensions

415L
220-240 V
50 Hz
43dB
71 Kg
77 Kg
R600a
750x702x1867 mm

Téchnique
Fiche Réfrigérateur

CLASSE

ENERGETIQUE

COULEUR

GRF-DH480G



Capacité
Tension
Fréquence
Niveau de bruit
Poids net
Poids brut
Réfrigérant
Dimensions

302L
220-240 V
50 Hz
43dB
55 Kg
61 Kg
R600a
590x551x1745 mm

Téchnique
Fiche Réfrigérateur

CLASSE

ENERGETIQUE

COULEUR

GRF-DH400B



Téchnique
Fiche Réfrigérateur

COULEUR

CLASSE

ENERGETIQUE

GRF-DH285B

Refroidissement direct
Capacité: 205L
Compresseur classe- T
Étagères en verre trempé
Plaque de porte métallique 
antirouille
Refrigérant R600a
Mousse à haute densité
Pieds réglables


